
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:51:29 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/9/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/15/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000051,5 CMA,0313,DEP1600000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end hauling leachate from Marion
County LF

VICTORY CONSTRUCTION CO 05/14/2015 09/15/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000073,4 CMA,0313,DEP1600000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open End Hauling leachate from
Moundsville LF

VICTORY CONSTRUCTION CO 05/14/2015 09/09/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000077,4 CMA,0313,DEP1600000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open end contract for hauling from two
location

VICTORY CONSTRUCTION CO 05/14/2015 09/15/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1500000007,3 CMA,0612,DPS1600000007,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Optic sites for the WV State Police MODERN FIREARMS OF
CHATTANOOGA LLC

01/07/2015 09/15/2015 84,210.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1500000024,1 CMA,0612,DPS1600000005,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Microwave Frequency Coordination COMSEARCH 06/02/2015 09/14/2015 750.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1500000025,1 CMA,0612,DPS1600000003,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Radio Frequency Coordination ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC SAFETY
C

06/03/2015 09/14/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1500000010,4 CPO,0702,TAX1600000004,1 TAX DIVISION Cisco IP Phone Equipment ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 07/21/2015 10/30/2015 19,596.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000106,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ALUMINUM STRUCTURAL PLATE
PIPES

LANE ENTERPRISES INC 06/30/2015 12/21/2015 65,949.21

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

